VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2021 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB1800 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item C-79
State Corporation Commission

Item C-79

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Improvements: Tyler Building Renovation Project (18454)
Fund Sources:

Special

Dedicated Special Revenue

$21,600,000

$21,497,962

$102,038

$0

$0

$0
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